Name

Karthik Ambekar
P. Balakrishna

K. Saimonesh
Lavanya
Mounika

N. Mounisha

G. Sharanya

M. Jeevandeep
MD. Vaseem

D. Ravikiran
Keloth Prashanth
K. Sushmitha
ANURAG DANIEL
MOUNIKA
AMRUTHA BINDU
MADHU PRIYA
Vikram Kumar
Sai Sudha
Saikiran
MEGHANA
Nahiya mahereen
Keerthi Priya
D.sai chaitanya
Sindhu
Madhuravani
Samreen

B. Geetha
Chinmai

G. Thirupathi
Brother Singh
Abhinav

Rajesh

Bollu Shravani

V. Shireesha

V. Bhavanarshitha
K. Swarna

M. Ramya

K. Ramya

K. Keerthi

B. Uday Kumar
R. Anusha

K.a. Kezia

S. Divya

ID

B161169

B161210
B161946

B171904

B151889
B182405
B171625
B181583
B182237
B131534
B171507
B171954
B151032
B161762
b182731
b182732
b182733
b182734
b182735
b182736
B161409
B141614

B161810
B161024
B161288
B161597
B161317
B161237
B171377
B172227
B131521
B161546
B182016
B161605



G. Saidivya

M. Shashikala
Ch. Jhansi
Venkataramana
Ch. Kamala Mercy
Chilukamarri Sai Kiran
V. Lavanya

K. Shirisha

P. Pavithra
n.pooja

s.sai raju
B.geetha
G.sravanthi
G.sowmya
s.chandu
s.sneha
n.jhansipriya
M.vaishnavi
M.kavya sri
P.shravya
B.manisha
P.chandan
K.sandeep

B.raj gopal
J.bhavani
e.uday kiran
M.sandhya rani
A.Haritha Reddy
Sai Sree Desh Pandey
U.Ankitha
J.varsha
S.Akhila
K.rambabu
Satish
AM.vagdhevi
N.Saichandana
Manju Choudary
Sruthi Hamsika

B161307
B161520
B162216

B131480
B61801011
B131567
B121290
B151535
B172170
B181904
B182282
B181818
B171066
B182329
B161620
B161831
B181380
B182735
B182492
B181869
B181690
B171269
B172295
B161252
B161088
B182641
B182852
B182737
B182748
B161495
B171270
B141465
B141062
B161717
B171376
B171028
B171820



